 Gas boilers
 Industrial furnaces
 Gas absorption water coolers/heaters
 Drying furnaces
  Hydrogen-related devices (only working
fluid is hydrogen gas option)
 Others
Applications

986
DSG Series
How to order
VoltageC
OptionB
15 Y AC100VDSG
How to order
Model No. Port sizeA
Code Description
Port size
15 Rp1/2
20 Rp3/4
25 Rp1
OptionOption
Blank Standard
Y With flow rate adjustment
3M With HP terminal box(G1/2)
P With pressure detection port
H2 Working fluid: Hydrogen gas
Voltage
AC100V 100 VAC 50/60Hz
AC200V 200 VAC 50/60HZ
A
B
C
EXA
FWD
HNB/G
USB/G
FAB/G
FGB/G
FVB
FWB/G
FHB
FLB
AB
AG
AP/
AD
APK/
ADK
DryAir
EX-
XPLNprf
XPLNprf
HVB/
HVL
S A
V B/
NAB
LAD/

VoltageC
OptionB
How to order
Model No. Port sizeA
Flow characteristics Converted flow rate = (flow rate in table) x (coefficient)Reference: conversion coefficient
Equivalent to "DIN3394" group B for double cutoff valve compliant with low pressure (5 kPa) specifications
Gas double cutoff valve (quick open)   DSG-W Series
 NC (normally closed)
 City gas/LPG
 Port size: Rp3/4, Rp1
+10%
-15%
Specific gravity of city gas 0.65
P=0.25kPa
Gas City gas
(13A) Propane Butane Hydrogen gas
*1
Specific gravity (air = 1) 0.65 1.6 2.0 0.07
Coefficient 1.0 0.63 0.57 3.04
Code Description
Port size
20 Rp3/4
25 Rp1
Option
Blank Standard
H2 Working fluid: Hydrogen gas
Voltage
AC100V 100 VAC 50/60Hz
AC200V 200 VAC 50/60Hz
A
B
C
20 W H2 AC100VDSG
*1: Only the working fluid hydrogen gas option can be used.
Flow rate m3 /h (ANR, specific gravity 0.65)
DSG-20-WDSG-20-WDSG-20-W
DSG-25-WDSG-25-WDSG-25-W
P
re
ss
ur
e
dr
op
 kP
a
3043 50020010050201052
0.01
0.03